
Rhode Island

Clinical Trials Network (CTN)
Clinical trials; treatment interventions; pharmacotherapies; behavioral therapies; community-based settings; diverse
patient populations; transfer research

Northern New England Node
McLean Hospital 
Harvard Medical School 
115 Mill Street 
Belmont, MA 02478-9106
Roger D. Weiss, M.D.
rweiss@mclean.harvard.edu
Affiliated Community Treatment Practices in Massachusetts, Maine, New Hampshire, Vermont, Rhode Island

Criminal Justice-Drug Abuse Treatment Studies (CJ-DATS)
Criminal justice; outcomes; offenders; treatment; cooperative research; practitioners

Rhode Island Research Center
Division of General Internal Medicine
Rhode Island Hospital 
593 Eddy Street 
Providence, RI 02903 
Peter D. Friedmann, M.D., M.P.H.
pfriedmann@lifespan.orgMaternal Opioid Treatment: Human Experimental Research (MOTHER) Project  
Buprenorphine; drug abuse chemotherapy; embryo/fetus toxicology; human therapy evaluation; pregnancy clinical trial;
drug/alcohol abstinence; embryo/fetus disorder; methadone 

Maternal Opioid Treatment:  Human
Experimental Research
Dept. of Pediatrics
79 Plain Street, 2nd Floor
Providence, RI 02903
Barry M. Lester, Ph.D.
barry_lester@brown.edu Research Training and Career Development Program (RTCDP) 
Research training; career development;  clinical research training; neuroscience; pharmacology; neuroimaging; genetics;
bioengineering; translational researchBrown University Center for Alcohol & Addiction Studies
Box G-BH 
Providence, RI 02912
Damaris J. Rohsenow, Ph.D. 
damaris_rohsenow@brown.edu 
post doc training @brown.edu 

Brown University, The Miriam Hospital
164 Summit Avenue
Providence, RI 02906
Timothy P. Flanigan, M.D. 
tflanigan@lifespan.org 
Jennifer Hyde, Administrator
jhyde@lifespan.org

 

Transdisciplinary Tobacco Use Research Center (TTURC)
Tobacco use and addiction;genetic factors; psychosocial factors; smoking cessation treatment; molecules; genes;
tobacco exposure; disease risk; collaborative research  

Butler Hospital
Dept. of Psychiatry
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345 Blackstone Boulevard 
Providence, RI 02906
Raymond S. Niaura, Ph.D.
niaura@brown.edu

Federal Partners

Addiction Technology Transfer Centers (ATTCs)
Blending Initiative; translate findings; training packages; evidence-based treatments; train practitioners

ATTC of New England
Brown University 
Center for Alcohol & Addiction Studies
Box G-BH
Providence, RI 02912 
Susan Storti, Ph.D., R.N.
www.attc-ne.org
Serves Maine, New Hampshire, Vermont, Massachusetts, Connecticut, Rhode Island

NIMH Outreach Partnership Program (OPP)
Information dissemination; mental illness; alcoholism; drug abuse; brain disorders; accurate diagnosis; stigma;
discrimination

Rhode Island
MHA of Rhode Island
500 Prospect Street
Pawtucket, RI 02860 
Vivian Weisman
vweisman@mhari.org 
www.mhari.org
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